
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 02/10/26 202607530

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10334

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

ARSP22 215/60R16 95V PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80 $28.40 $2,272.00

ARSP23 215/65R16 102H PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46 $30.30 $1,393.80

ARSHT24 265/70R17 115H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $49.20 $1,476.00

ARSHT33 265/65R18 114H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $51.10 $1,533.00

ARSS86 275/50ZR20 113XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $57.20 $572.00

ARSS105 275/40ZR22 108XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $53.30 $3,198.00

ARSS118 315/35ZR22 111XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $65.60 $2,624.00

ARSP11 195/65R15 91H PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $22.16 $2,216.00

ARSP17 225/70R15 100T PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $32.80 $328.00

ARSHT09 245/75R16 111T PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $46.60 $932.00

ARSHT27 235/60R18 107V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60 $37.43 $2,245.80

ARSHT29 245/60R18 105H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $42.16 $843.20

ARSHT10 LT245/75R16 120/116S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $52.90 $1,058.00

ARSHT25 LT265/70R17 121/118S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50 $61.50 $3,075.00

ARSHT07 LT235/85R16 120/116R PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $55.40 $443.20

ARSS09 205/55ZR16 94W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $22.66 $2,266.00

ARSS19 225/45ZR17 94Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $26.40 $792.00

ARSS31 225/40ZR18  92W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $28.10 $224.80

ARSS68 245/35ZR20 95W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $35.40 $708.00

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $42.45 $169.80

Container No. TLLU7886160/Seal No. M4916125 - 746PCS

ARSHT36 255/60R19 109H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $52.70 $1,054.00

ARSHT38 275/60R20 115V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38 $56.80 $2,158.40

ARSS36 235/45ZR18 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100 $30.54 $3,054.00

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46 $42.45 $1,952.70

ARSS56 245/55ZR19 103W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $47.00 $940.00

ARSS69 245/40ZR20 99Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $41.80 $334.40

ARSS39 245/45ZR18 100Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $35.00 $980.00

ARSS48 235/35ZR19 91W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $33.32 $999.60

ARSS27 245/45ZR17 99W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58 $32.70 $1,896.60

ARSS64 275/40ZR19 101Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58 $49.30 $2,859.40

ARSAT10 LT285/70R17 121/118Q A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $73.20 $878.40

ARSAT16 LT275/65R20 126/123S A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $81.20 $974.40

ARSAT17 LT285/55R20 122/119S A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $87.20 $1,046.40

ARSS87 285/30ZR20 99XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $46.20 $462.00

ARSRT02 33×12.50R20LT 119Q 12PLY R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $98.80 $790.40

ARSV02 235/65R16C 121/119R 10PLY VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $49.30 $197.20

ARSS110 285/35ZR20 104XL/W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $49.40 $988.00

ARSS97 285/35ZR21 108XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $56.80 $568.00

ARSS125 285/45ZR21 113XL/W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $59.20 $592.00

ARSS99 295/35ZR21 107XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $57.20 $572.00

ARSS102 315/35ZR21 111XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $65.20 $1,304.00

ARSS122 315/40ZR21 111Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $67.20 $2,688.00

ARSS91 265/35ZR21 101XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10 $48.20 $482.00

ARSHT42 245/60R20 107H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 14 14 $49.20 $688.80

ARSHT43 LT275/65R18 123/120_S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12 $64.40 $772.80

Container No. MAGU5744885/Seal No. M4899697 - 610PCS

Prices shown above are without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Subtotal: 57,604.10$                 

Total QTY: 1356 Freight:

Invoice Total: 57,604.10$                 

Payment Terms: Cash against documents

Terms of Shipment: FOB

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 2/13/2026

ETA: Um Qaser Port, Iraq - 3/1/2026

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 75900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301

Commercial Invoice



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 02/10/26 202607530

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10334

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Weight (KGS) Measurement

ARSP22 215/60R16 95V PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80

ARSP23 215/65R16 102H PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46

ARSHT24 265/70R17 115H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSHT33 265/65R18 114H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS86 275/50ZR20 113XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSS105 275/40ZR22 108XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSS118 315/35ZR22 111XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSP11 195/65R15 91H PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSP17 225/70R15 100T PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSHT09 245/75R16 111T PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT27 235/60R18 107V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 60 60

ARSHT29 245/60R18 105H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT10 LT245/75R16 120/116S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT25 LT265/70R17 121/118S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50

ARSHT07 LT235/85R16 120/116R PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS09 205/55ZR16 94W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSS19 225/45ZR17 94Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS31 225/40ZR18  92W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS68 245/35ZR20 95W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

Container No. TLLU7886160/Seal No. M4916125 - 746PCS

ARSHT36 255/60R19 109H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHT38 275/60R20 115V PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38

ARSS36 235/45ZR18 98W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 100 100

ARSS52 235/55R19 105V  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46

ARSS56 245/55ZR19 103W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS69 245/40ZR20 99Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS39 245/45ZR18 100Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS48 235/35ZR19 91W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS27 245/45ZR17 99W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58

ARSS64 275/40ZR19 101Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58

ARSAT10 LT285/70R17 121/118Q A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSAT16 LT275/65R20 126/123S A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSAT17 LT285/55R20 122/119S A/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

ARSS87 285/30ZR20 99XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSRT02 33×12.50R20LT 119Q 12PLY R/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSV02 235/65R16C 121/119R 10PLY VAN AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSS110 285/35ZR20 104XL/W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS97 285/35ZR21 108XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSS125 285/45ZR21 113XL/W  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSS99 295/35ZR21 107XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSS102 315/35ZR21 111XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS122 315/40ZR21 111Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSS91 265/35ZR21 101XL/Y  SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 10 10

ARSHT42 245/60R20 107H PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 14 14

ARSHT43 LT275/65R18 123/120_S PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 12 12

Container No. MAGU5744885/Seal No. M4899697 - 610PCS

TOTAL QTY: 1356

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 2/13/2026

ETA: Um Qaser Port, Iraq - 3/1/2026

8950.00 60 CBM

10010.00 60 CBM

Packing List


